
Some of our food and drinks contain allergens.  
Please ask a staff member when placing your order.  

VAT is charged at the prevail ing rate.

S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T
Selection of pastries
Selection of homebaked cookies 

Earth Day cake Vegan chocolate cake  
Tropical carrot cake Gluten free 

Vanilla cheesecake 

Sicilian pistachio & lemon cake Gluten free 

Sicilian almond & citrus lemon cake Gluten free

Cream Tea Served with pot of tea, clotted cream & jam

£2.95 
£3.50 
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50 
£7.50 
£7.50 
£9.95

£3.25

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95

H O T  B E V E R A G E
Pot of tea English breakfast, Earl Grey, Rooibos,  
Chamomile, Peppermint, Fruit teas 
Espresso 
Macchiato
Americano 

Flat White     
Cappuccino    
Latte    
Mocha    
Hot chocolate    



S O F T  D R I N K S
Mineral water Still or sparkling 
Iced tea Lemon or peach 
Apple or orange juice
Fentiman’s range 
Firefly range  
Coca Cola / Diet Coke

£3.25
£3.50 
£3.95
£3.95 
£3.95
£3.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95 
£6.95 

£13.95
£22.95 
£24.95

W I N E
Chardonnay 187ml, 13.5% 
Sauvignon Blanc 187ml, 12.5% 

White Zinfandel Rosé 187ml, 10.5% 
Merlot 187ml, 12.5% 

Bottega Prosecco Brut or Rosé 200ml, 11% 

Moet Brut 200ml, 12% 
Moet Rosé 200ml, 12%

B E E R

£4.95
£4.95

Aromatic Pale Ale 4.2% 
Helles, Organic Lager 4.8%  
Brewed by Freedom Brewery

H I G H  B A L L  C O C K T A I L S

The Gin one Hayman’s gin, lemon thyme, peach & green tea 
The Vodka one Luksusowa vanilla vodka, lime, passionfruit  
& blueberry 
The Rum one Flor de Cana rum, mint, apple & ginger

The Bourbon one Buffalo trace bourbon, lemon, dandelion & nettle

£7.95
£7.95 

 
£7.95 
£7.95 


