

0	n	М	r T	111	I M	0	0	W		ET.
2	U	Ŵ	ĿТ	ш	ΗŸ	li .	- 2	W	Ŀ.	EΤ

Selection of pastries	£2.95
Selection of homebaked cookies	£3.50
Earth Day cake Vegan chocolate cake	£7.50
Tropical carrot cake Gluten free	£7.50
Vanilla cheesecake	£7.50
Sicilian pistachio & lemon cake Gluten free	£7.50
Sicilian almond & citrus lemon cake Gluten free	£7.50
Cream Tea Served with pot of tea, clotted cream & jam	£9.95

HOT BEVERAGE

Pot of tea English breakfast, Earl Grey, Rooibos,	£3.25
Chamomile, Peppermint, Fruit teas	
Espresso	£2.95
Macchiato	£2.95
Americano	£2.95
Flat White	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Mocha	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3.95

SOFT DRINKS		
Mineral water Still or sparkling	£3.25	
Iced tea Lemon or peach	£3.50	
Apple or orange juice	£3.95	
Fentiman's range	£3.95	
Firefly range	£3.95	
Coca Cola / Diet Coke	£3.95	
WINE		
Chardonnay 187ml, 13.5%	£6.95	
Sauvignon Blanc 187ml, 12.5%	£6.95	
White Zinfandel Rosé 187ml, 10.5%	£6.95	
Merlot 187ml, 12.5%	£6.95	
Bottega Prosecco Brut or Rosé 200ml, 11%	£13.95	
Moet Brut 200ml, 12%	£22.95	
Moet Rosé 200ml, 12%	£24.95	
BEER		
Aromatic Pale Ale 4.2%	£4.95	
Helles, Organic Lager 4.8%	£4.95	
Brewed by Freedom Brewery		
HIGH BALL COCKTAILS		
The Gin one Hayman's gin, lemon thyme, peach & green tea	£7.95	
The Vodka one Luksusowa vanilla vodka, lime, passionfruit & blueberry		
The Rum one Flor de Cana rum, mint, apple & ginger		
The Bourbon one Buffalo trace bourbon, lemon, dandelion & nettle		